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(J/P) = Jackpot

JR BOY BULLRIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding

DEHART, LEVI  78.0   0.000157.0 157.00  256.65  1 (J)
CALDWELL, RIGGS  75.0   0.000147.0 147.00  212.40  2 (J)
ELDER, MASON  74.0   0.000132.0 132.00  146.03  3 (J)
MCDANIEL, JAYDON .  74.0   0.000132.0 132.00  146.03  4 (J)
JONES, BRONSON  63.0   0.000117.0 117.00   79.65  5 (J)
MILLER, CODY  62.0   0.000107.0 107.00   44.25  6 (J)
PARKER, JABE  61.0   0.00097.00  97.00    0.00  7 (J)
SALE, HUNTER  60.0   0.00087.00  87.00    0.00  8 (J)
SHEPHERD, CAJUN .  59.0   0.00077.00  77.00    0.00  9 (J)
LAVERGNE, TY  58.0   0.00067.00  67.00    0.00 10 (J)
MOORE, CONNER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
PARIS, JASE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MCGINNIS, TRAVIS .   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
HUITRON, STERLING .   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
CARTER, TY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MOON, LUKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
CAMPBELL, DAWSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
TOLMAN, TRUCE .   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
CRAIG, RHETT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
YEAGER, RIDGE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
SHUMWAY, HAYZEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BOYD, COY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WOLFE, COLIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
PORTIE, KOLBYN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MCMANUS, JAXEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BISHOP, COLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
ADAMS, TRAEGAN .   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
SHAW, DAWSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MATHEWS, KASON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BOUDREAUX, BRODY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
VANN, CRUZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
PEARCE, OLAN .   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
COOLEY, BRIGGS .   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
TYLER, TRACE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)


